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高村林八瀬河 松本

1

3

13

W

3

原
背
番号

10

11

11

原　徳充

林　成旭

ﾊﾝﾃﾞ
所属　　　　　　選手
氏名



点リーグ戦

W H R T P
P B G T I

ＧＲ

0.022
ｱｲｵｲ

0.026
ｱｲｵｲ

0.028
みやこ

0.027
ｱｲｵｲ

0.024
ＩＮＰ

0.029

0.566

11

11

松本　滋人

上野　慶二

ﾊﾝﾃﾞ
所属　　　　　　選手
氏名 吉岡

1

4

13

W

4

ＫＡ３Ｕ

RG.A

２０１８年４月２９日11:00～

２０１８年ＫＡ３Ｕ_Ｔｏｕｒ　　第３組

浅井上野金松本
背
番号

16
2

2

2 11 金　晟漢

3

5

4

吉岡　正泰
6

10

浅井　繁 W 7
23

1

7

7

17

4
14

5
4

8

3

W

16

12
16

W

W
16

3

14

7

2

3 10

8

1

3

3 1

2W W
13

1

74

6

6
4

14
0.581

46
3

11 78

4

43

0.589

2

6

4

4

2

8
1

渡辺　真年 7
13

5
3 1

9 4
3

2
14

8W W
3

13
3

17

3

8 W W
4

7 19 19

16

4

23 11 14

14 19
W

24

W

19

16 13
6W

14

4

2
711

W

49
2

16 77

7
0.636

5
7 63

42
4

7 70

304

4

0.476

0.600

38
1

13 76

4
0.500

ハンディ

TOTAL AVE.

アイオイステージ

渡辺


